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EASTERN EUROPE, 1812
THE RUSSIAN CAMPAIGN

Situation 4 October 1812

SCALE OF MILES

0                    50                     100                 150

ELEVATION IN FEET

50

HISTORY DEPARTMENT
USMA

Frank Martini

N

0            200          OVER

A B C D

1

2

3

4

1

2

3

4

BA C D


